
Unit: NTD Million 

Month Monthly revenue YoY Change %   YTD revenue YoY Change %   

Jan  16,835 -8.07% 16,835 -8.07% 

Feb  12,708 -25.03% 29,544 -16.22% 

Mar  20,110 -3.40% 49,654 -11.46% 

Apr  19,015 7.14% 68,669 -6.99% 

May  20,406 10.68% 89,075 -3.46% 

June 21,060 -3.81% 110,135 -3.53% 

July  20,424 7.67% 130,559 -1.93% 

Aug  23,502 4.47% 154,062 -1.01% 

Sep  23,104 4.14% 177,165 -0.36% 

Oct  20,836 -0.84% 198,001 -0.41% 

Nov  18,669 -9.98% 216,670 -1.32% 

Dec  21,387 14.66% 238,057 -0.07% 

*Year 2018 figures have not been audited.  

 

  


